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FCN NO. DATE SIGN DESCRIPTION

2022704707 Xiagofeng |New Initial
C221934 | 2022/12/08 RuT U /A\X |

Laser Efching [CONNECT SIZE

Pin Number

ACmm)

Laser Etching
Week Year , 18.0

19.8
2l

@0.60 +0.05 » 23.
& [0 10]A] | 25

er.
8.
30
32.
34.

Note:
/8- XX AFRS-BA0OO | @O Important Dimensions To Check.

Housing:Thermoplastic Black
Terminal: Copper Alloy Gold Plated,
XX-Number of Contacts Pad: Metal
Hot plugging is not applicable for this part,

‘ please consult with manufacturer 1 f special
Detail: requirement is needed.
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Pattern Prohig
Areq ‘
Pin"n-1"

@00.90 £0.05Typ

Ition

[ Jo 10]4]

.85 +0.05Typ

RECOMMENDED PCB [ AYOUT

PCB LAYOUT SIZE

PIN ACmm)

B(mm)

Clmm)

D{mm)

24 19.8

9.45

10.35

29. 15

28 23.4

.25
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32.15

32

13.05

13.95

36.35

36

14.85

15.75

39.95

40

16.65

I'7.55

43.55

Pattern Prohibition
Area

Piﬂ”ﬂ”

@QD0.90 40.05Typ

B080000080000880,

[ [0 10]4]

\
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A

QD)1 .85 £0.05Typ

RECOMMENDED PCH LAYOUT

PCB LAYOUT SIZE

PIN

ACmm)

B(mm) CCmm)

D{mm)

22

9.45 8.55

21,35

26

[1.25 10.35

30.95

30

13.05 12,15

34.55

34

14.85 13.95

38.15

38

16.65 15.75

4175
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TITLE

. CONN.,

N

SHLD,
SMD

P 0.9, F

SIZE

Ad

SHEET oF

4 4

WC-REV

(QC): Inspection item

Amphenol LTW
CRERELEROERAT

ITEM NO

DRAWN BY

Xiagofeng

DATE

2022/04/07

DWG NO

[B-XXAFRS-BA00O|

CHECKED BY

Feng-Li

DATE

2022704707

ALTW

APPROVED BY DATE

Jerry

2022704707
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W/O Connector
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200 PCS/Tray

Note:

* @O Important Dimensions To Check

¥ MATERITAL: BLACK CONDUCTIVE POLYSTYRENE
ALLOY(UP-6100)
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